Bid List RFQ 19-29-005 - Sandhill Recreation Complex Improvements - Fencing

Company Name:

JDH Decks and
Fences

Central Fence

T+T Fencing Co Inc.

All in One Fence

Savannah Fence & Entry
Systems

AFC - American
Fence Company

Rain n Shine

a. Add 643’ (approx.) of 6" black vinyl coated fence to front
area, with 2 x walk through 3’ gates and 1 x 12’ double gate —
FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE

$12,319.00

$12,517.00

$12,995.00

$14,820.00

$15,175.00

$18,000.00

$17,682.50

b. Add 805’ (approx.) of 6’ black vinyl coated fence to end of
soccer fields, next to the drainage ditch, with 2 x walk through 3’
gates — FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE

$15,423.00

$14,270.00

$14,675.00

$15,810.64

$17,230.00

$19,200.00

$22,137.50

C. Add 95 (approx.) of 6" black vinyl coated fence from the
corner of SH5 to school (near drain field) with 1 x 3° walk
through gate and 1 12’ double gate — FURNISH & INSTALL -
COMPLETE

$2,226.00

$3,132.00

$3,225.00

$4,000.00

$4,235.00

$5,300.00

$3,562.50

d. Fence around basketball court — 50 by 100’ (approx.) of 8’
black vinyl coated fence with 2 x 3’ walk through gates —
FURNISH & INSTALL — COMPLETE. This Item will not be
needed until the basketball court has been installed. This
line item total must be good until the end of May 2019.

$9,114.00

$8,357.00

$9,360.00

$4,040.70

$10,075.00

$11,625.00

$11,550.00

€. Fence around playground — 600’ (approx.) of 5" black vinyl
coated fence with 2 x 3’ walk through gates — FURNISH &
INSTALL - COMPLETE

$10,240.00

$10,146.00

$10,100.00

$8,434.94

$12,095.00

$14,100.00

$16,500.00

f. Add 12 double gate from SH 1 right field corner to old
storage shed FURNISH & INSTALL — COMPLETE - 8’ black
vinyl coated fence

$944.00

$1,660.00

$1,500.00

$11,064.38

$1,769.00

$1,825.00

$2,500.00

g. Between SH 1 and SH 2, add 12’ of 8’ black vinyl coated
fence with a 3’ walk through gate — FURNISH & INSTALL -
COMPLETE

$635.00

$1,343.00

$1,500.00

$300.00

$1,350.00

$2,100.00

$2,000.00

h. Add 8’ black vinyl coated fence from SH 5 (left field corner)
to old storage shed — 12" in length — FURNISH & INSTALL -
COMPLETE

$386.00

$775.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

$700.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

TOTAL BID:

$51,287.00

JDH Decks and

$52,200.00

$53,955.00

$59,470.66

$62,629.00

Savannah Fence & Entry

$73,350.00

AFC - American

$77,132.50

COMPLETE

$2,160.00/ 8' - $2,880.00

ADDITIONAL ITEMS (AS NEEDED) Fences Central Fence T+T Fencing Co Inc. | Allin One Fence Systems Fence Company Rain n Shine
ﬁ\’l;l?:ﬁvi_n(y:locl\cl)leslt_aggznce - PRICE PER FOOT - FURNISH & $28.25 $26.20 $20.25 $26.75 $34.90 $35.00
ﬁ\’jg?:tLVi_ng()c&ESEETfEnce - PRICE PER FOOT - FURNISH & $18.20 $17.25 $15.00 $21.85 $22.50 $25.00
f:’\’lg_ll?gﬁvi_ngocl\c/)leslt_eggznce - PRICE PER FOOT - FURNISH & $16.50 $16.25 $14.00 $20.25 $21.70 $22.00
\(/:Vg:\:;fCrEo_::lgh 3’ gate - PRICE EACH - FURNISH & INSTALL — $375.00 $450.00 $750.00 5'- $4/22:C30$g$'5-.d$b504.00 $825.00 $1,000.00
12’ double gate — PRICE EACH - FURNISH & INSTALL - $1.175.00 $1,660.00 $1,200.00 5'-$1,800.00/6' - $1.825.00 $2,000.00







