Bid List RFQ 19-29-005 - Sandhill Recreation Complex Improvements - Fencing

Company Name:	JDH Decks and Fences	Central Fence	T+T Fencing Co Inc.	All in One Fence	Savannah Fence & Entry Systems	AFC - American Fence Company	Rain n Shine
a. Add 643' (approx.) of 6' black vinyl coated fence to front area, with 2 x walk through 3' gates and 1 x 12' double gate – FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$12,319.00	\$12,517.00	\$12,995.00	\$14,820.00	\$15,175.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,682.50
b. Add 805' (approx.) of 6' black vinyl coated fence to end of soccer fields, next to the drainage ditch, with 2 x walk through 3' gates – FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$15,423.00	\$14,270.00	\$14,675.00	\$15,810.64	\$17,230.00	\$19,200.00	\$22,137.50
C. Add 95' (approx.) of 6' black vinyl coated fence from the corner of SH5 to school (near drain field) with 1 x 3' walk through gate and 1 12' double gate – FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$2,226.00	\$3,132.00	\$3,225.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,235.00	\$5,300.00	\$3,562.50
d . Fence around basketball court – 50 by 100' (approx.) of 8' black vinyl coated fence with 2 x 3' walk through gates – FURNISH & INSTALL – COMPLETE. This Item will not be needed until the basketball court has been installed. This line item total must be good until the end of May 2019.	\$9,114.00	\$8,357.00	\$9,360.00	\$4,040.70	\$10,075.00	\$11,625.00	\$11,550.00
e. Fence around playground – 600' (approx.) of 5' black vinyl coated fence with 2 x 3' walk through gates – FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$10,240.00	\$10,146.00	\$10,100.00	\$8,434.94	\$12,095.00	\$14,100.00	\$16,500.00
f. Add 12' double gate from SH 1 right field corner to old storage shed FURNISH & INSTALL – COMPLETE – 8' black vinyl coated fence	\$944.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,064.38	\$1,769.00	\$1,825.00	\$2,500.00
g. Between SH 1 and SH 2, add 12' of 8' black vinyl coated fence with a 3' walk through gate - FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$635.00	\$1,343.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00
h. Add 8' black vinyl coated fence from SH 5 (left field corner) to old storage shed – 12' in length – FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$386.00	\$775.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
TOTAL BID:	\$51,287.00	\$52,200.00	\$53,955.00	\$59,470.66	\$62,629.00	\$73,350.00	\$77,132.50
ADDITIONAL ITEMS (AS NEEDED)	JDH Decks and Fences	Central Fence	T+T Fencing Co Inc.	All in One Fence	Savannah Fence & Entry Systems	AFC - American Fence Company	Rain n Shine
8' black vinyl coated fence - PRICE PER FOOT - FURNISH & INSTALL – COMPLETE	\$28.25	\$26.20	\$20.25		\$26.75	\$34.90	\$35.00
6' black vinyl coated fence - PRICE PER FOOT - FURNISH & INSTALL – COMPLETE	\$18.20	\$17.25	\$15.00		\$21.85	\$22.50	\$25.00
5' black vinyl coated fence - PRICE PER FOOT - FURNISH & INSTALL – COMPLETE	\$16.50	\$16.25	\$14.00		\$20.25	\$21.70	\$22.00
Walk through 3' gate - PRICE EACH - FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$375.00	\$450.00	\$750.00		5' - \$420.00 / 6' - \$504.00 / 8' - \$675.00	\$825.00	\$1,000.00
12' double gate – PRICE EACH - FURNISH & INSTALL - COMPLETE	\$1,175.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,200.00		5' - \$1,800.00 / 6' - \$2,160.00 / 8' - \$2,880.00	\$1,825.00	\$2,000.00